



M A C C/11/2025

TANJALA KHATUN Vs. NATIONAL INSURENCE COMPANY LIMITED

04/22.07.2025:

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

OP No. 2 appeared through Vakalatnama alongwith WS. Let it be kept in the record.

To **20.09.2025** for SR/AD of OP/Owner.

D/C

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)

ADJ FTC-II, in-charge,Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS

Later/22.07.2025

OP No. 1 appeared through Vakalatnama alongwith WS. Let it be kept in the record.

To date.